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Scooter Masters men
Bikejoring Masters men llI
Canicross men

Canicross women
Canicross Masters men |

Canicross Masters women |
Canicross Masters Men |l
Canicross Masters women Il

7 Van Uffel Nico

4 Bosmans Patrick
36 Mulkers Jannick
16 Versavel Natasja
19 Van Oost Tony
23 Vandebos Kristof
26 Notelaers Jo
35 Monnikes Jens
12 Gregoor Tamara
13 Vanstreels Mario

3 lemmens Martine

Zoran
Theun
Sigale
Dré
Nitro
Aaron
Millie
Gioia
Cooper
Balou
Taru

8,8
8,8
8,8
8,8
8,8
8,8
8,8
8,8
8,8
8,8
8,8

0:26:45
0:25:25
0:32:25
0:32:35

0:31
0:33:43
0:35:28
0:45:55
0:33:27
0:33:57
0:41:35



19,74
20,77
16,29
16,20
16,92
15,66
14,89
11,50
15,78
15,55
12,70



